
	
  
	
  

$ = 1 to 1.99   |   $$ = 2 to 2.99   |   $$$ = 3 to 3.99   |   $$$$ = 4 to 4.99   |   $$$$$ = 5 to 5.99 

 
  

 Marie Adamson A Written Treasure 

 $$$$ Marie@WrittenTreasure.com 

  972.567.4710 

 

 Carol Alexander caleexander66@gmail.com 

 $$$ 214.912.9756 
   

 Nicole Black The Left Handed Calligrapher 

 $$$ Nicole@TheLeftHandedCalligrapher.com  

  214.202.7594 

 

 Catherine Burkhard Books ‘n Letters Studio 

 $$$ bookltrs@att.net  

  214.363.7946 

 

 Thomas Burns 214.592.0294 

 $$$$ Dragonfly Studio 13.com 

 

 Wendy Carnegie wcarnegie@gmail.com 

 $$$ facebook.com/wjccalligraphy 

  214-682-5767 

 

 Marilee Haughey whaughey@flash.net 

 $$ 817.926.4328 

 

 Anita Hofmeister anita.hofmeister@verizon.net 

 $$$ 972-539-5946 

 

 Linda Jones LindaJones817@gmail.com 

 $$ 817.267.5818 

   

 Margaret Darphin Mall Calligraphic Art Studio-Facebook 

  Calligraphy Art Studio 

 $$$ Margaret@calligraphyArtStudio.com 

  214.794.9355 

  

 Carol Scott Carol’s Calligraphy 

 $$$ Info@CarolsCalligraphy.com  

  972.675.4569 

Envelope Addressing 
Invitation Design 

Table Cards 
Place Cards, etc 



	
  
	
  

$ = 1 to 1.99   |   $$ = 2 to 2.99   |   $$$ = 3 to 3.99   |   $$$$ = 4 to 4.99   |   $$$$$ = 5 to 5.99 

 

 Kathy Setina Calligraphy & Design by Kathy 

 $$$ 972.931.7076 

 
 

 Ashley Stewart Ashley@PrettyInInkCalligraphy.com 

 $$$ www.PrettyInInkCalligraphy.com 

  817.851.6161 

 

 Randy Stewart Word Craft Ink 

 $$$ RandyStewart@Hotmail.com  

  214.540.2130 

  

 Debbie Worden The Sophisticated Scribble 

 $$$ Debbie@TheSophisticatedScribble.com  

  214.632.4560 

  

 Jeri Wright jeribill2003@yahoo.com  

 $$$ 972.998.5442 


